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Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

Re: SMARTsat SpO2 project 
1 message

Steve Nixon <office@viamed.co.uk> 4 November 2020 at 09:34
Reply-To: steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk
To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>

1) 
1 x proforma to process and ship ASAP. Goods in stock 
0012721 x 20 @ £57.75
PPUPS1 £10.00.   
Invoiced to Just inc limited.
Delivered to Nathan Apps.

2) 
1 x proforma and ship first week in December
0015749 x 20 @ £22.90.
0014850 x 20 @ £55.00.
0014895 x 20 @ £25.25.
0014752 x   5 @ £57.75  
PPUPS1 £10.00.
Invoiced to Just Inc limited.
Delivered to Just Inc limited.

3) 
1 x order FOC to be shipped ASAP
0120125 x 1
0120126 x 1
0120131 x 1
0120104 x 1
PPUPS1

NOTE: Supplied for R&D engineering evaluation purposes.

Invoiced to Just Inc limited.
Delivered to Just Inc limited.

Add notes to Just Inc. file.
For general sales use GBP Distributor price list.

For SMARTsat OEM boards, sensors and cables we will use SMARTsat OEM prices in EUR. For the initial orders please
discuss with SN as we will convert to GBP.

Just Inc limited,

25 Ashurst Grove,

Radcliffe,

Manchester,

M26 1UL

https://www.google.com/maps/search/25+Ashurst+Grove,+Radcliffe,+Manchester,+M26+1UL?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/25+Ashurst+Grove,+Radcliffe,+Manchester,+M26+1UL?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/25+Ashurst+Grove,+Radcliffe,+Manchester,+M26+1UL?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/25+Ashurst+Grove,+Radcliffe,+Manchester,+M26+1UL?entry=gmail&source=g


04/11/2020 Gmail - Re: SMARTsat SpO2 project

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=97ca69e8f6&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1682357947804055032%7Cmsg-f%3A16824218469479… 2/5

On Wed, 4 Nov 2020 at 07:34, Sarah Walton <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote: 
Hi Steve,
 
Please can you confirm the below before I proceed.
 
1) 1 x proforma or order? 
0012721 x 20 @ £57.75.
0015749 x 20 @ £22.90.
0014850 x 20 @ £55.00.
0014895 x 20 @ £25.25.
PPUPS1 £10.00.
Invoiced to Just inc limited.
Delivered to Nathan Apps.
 
2) 1 x order FOC for evaluation to be shipped the first week of December?
0120125 x 1?
0120126 x 1?
0120131 x 1?
0120104 x 1?
PPUPS1
Invoiced to Just inc limited.
Delivered to Nathan Apps.
 
3) To be added to the first proforma / order?
0014752 x 5 @ £?
 
 
Kind regards 
 
Sarah Walton
Customer Service Representative
Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work
from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails
will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we
can. 
 
http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy   
 
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
 
Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 
 
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 
 
Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
 
E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
 
If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
----------------- 
 
 
On Tue, 3 Nov 2020 at 17:25, Steve Nixon <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote: 

Hi Sarah
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We are going to have to be careful, he sends emails as Thinair Sports, but orders should be processed as Just Inc.
 
We are selling the SMARTsat modules to him as an OEM.  I need to discuss with Derek why OEM prices not
showing, we have OEM EUR prices in L drive and I'll add to stock pages. As a temporary solution we will use notes
regarding the GBP prices to him. As a reference use RVM124625-1.
 
Process as a proforma invoice/s:
 
1)  20 x OEM boards
 
2) The sensors and cables
 
Just had a quick word with him about proforma invoice and he may also want some finger sensors, awaiting email
confirmation.
 
With this  customer we are going have to be careful until we develop the systems. Some things he will buy as a
distributor and others (SMARTsat) as an OEM.
 
 
Steve
 
 
On Tue, 3 Nov 2020 at 17:05, Sarah Walton <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote: 

Please can you confirm that the unit price is £110.00 x 20 for the below order?  If so, they are down as a proforma
customer.  Are you happy for this to be shipped prior to payment?
 
Thanks
Sarah
 
 
On Tue, 3 Nov 2020 at 16:39, Steve Nixon <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote: 

Please process for shipping ASAP.
 
NOTE: for this order the delivery address is to Nathan.
 
 
Steve 
 
---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: <chris@thinairsports.com> 
Date: Tue, 20 Oct 2020 at 10:00 
Subject: RE: SMARTsat SpO2 project 
To: <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk> 
 
 

HI Steve,

 

Please can we order 20 of 0012721 and can we send this to:

Nathan Apps

2 Wilton Rd,

Newington,

Ramsgate

CT12 5HG

 

And the invoice address is:
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Just inc limited,

25 Ashurst Grove,

Radcliffe,

Manchester,

M26 1UL

Order number Via 001

 

Thanks

Chris

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Steve Nixon 
Sent: 22 September 2020 09:20 
To: chris <chris@thinairsports.com> 
Subject: SMARTsat SpO2 project

 

Hi Chris

 

Just wondered how the SpO2 project was going?

 

 

 

Regards 

 

--

Steve

 

 

Steve Nixon

Director - Viamed Ltd.

 

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267
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GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  
.
 
 
--  
Steve
 
 
Steve Nixon
Director - Viamed Ltd.
 
Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267
 
 
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  
. 

 
 
--  
Steve
 
 
Steve Nixon
Director - Viamed Ltd.
 
Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267
 
 
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  
. 

--  
Steve
 
 
Steve Nixon
Director - Viamed Ltd.

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  
. 
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